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Dan 
Llanas

Mike 
Warren Al Baker

Dick 
Thome

Fernando 
Escobedo

Eddie 
Donovan Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Bye 9/14/20 9 32 16 9 32 16 2.00 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Shirmacker 9/21/20 7 37 16 16 69 32 2.16 19 2 10 6 $32
Mad Shooters 9/28/20 9 48 16 25 117 48 2.44 8 11 10 19 $32
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys 10/5/20 4 25 16 29 142 64 2.22 3 4 13 5 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 10/12/20 2 13 16 31 155 80 1.94 3 5 3 2 $32
Blue Ribbon Shirmacker 10/19/20 7 28 16 38 183 96 1.91 2 3 15 8 $32
Bye 10/26/20 9 32 16 47 215 112 1.92 x x x x $32
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys 11/2/20 9 64 16 56 279 128 2.18 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 11/9/20 0 8 16 56 287 144 1.99 3 0 3 2 $32
Mad Shooters 11/16/20 6 26 16 62 313 160 1.96 8 7 11 0 $32
Bye 11/30/20 9 32 16 71 345 176 1.96 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Shirmacker 12/7/20 7 43 16 78 388 192 2.02 6 15 13 9 $32
Mad Shooters 12/14/20 8 54 16 86 442 208 2.13 8 12 15 19 $32
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys 12/21/20 9 64 16 95 506 224 2.26 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 12/28/20 2 18 16 97 524 240 2.18 5 2 11 0 $32
Blue Ribbon Shirmacker 1/4/21 4 26 16 101 550 256 2.15 6 9 2 9 $32
Bye 1/11/21 9 32 16 110 582 272 2.14 x x x x $32
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys 1/18/21 9 64 16 119 646 288 2.24 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 1/25/21 0 18 16 119 664 304 2.18 5 2 3 8 $32
Mad Shooters 2/1/21 4 31 16 123 695 320 2.17 10 5 5 11 $32
Bye 2/8/21 9 32 16 132 727 336 2.16 x x x x $32
Blue Ribbon Shirmacker 2/15/21 7 42 16 139 769 352 2.18 9 8 18 7 $32
Mad Shooters 2/22/21 9 55 16 148 824 368 2.24 8 15 17 15 $32
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys 3/1/21 9 64 16 157 888 384 2.31 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Caracci 3/8/21 5 36 16 162 924 400 2.31 2 7 5 22 $32
Blue Ribbon Shirmacker 3/15/21 5 30 16 167 954 416 2.29 2 13 9 6 $32

131 99 173 145 111 135
2.05 1.65 2.54 2.59 2.71 2.81
Dan 

Llanas
Mike 

Warren Al Baker
Dick 

Thome
Fernando 
Escobedo

Eddie 
Donovan $800 $32

16 15 17 14 10 12
5 1 2 4 4 4
21 16 19 18 14 16
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 1

35 28 43 38 28 33
29 32 25 18 13 15

55% 47% 63% 68% 68% 69%
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